
ORANGE COUNTY / INLAND EMPIRE 

DISTRICT OFFICE

FY2019 504 THIRD PARTY LENDER RANKING

AS OF 01/31/2019
TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 CIT BANK

16

$16,059,000

#2 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

13

$16,337,403

#3 Harvest Commercial Capital

7

$5,453,750

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

16 $16,059,000CIT Bank1 $1,003,688

13 $16,377,403JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association2 $1,259,800

7 $5,453,750Harvest Commercial Capital, LLC3 $779,107

5 $8,722,000City National Bank4 $1,744,400

5 $6,709,347Wells Fargo Bank, National Association5 $1,341,869

4 $3,187,614Zions Bancorporation, N.A. dba California Bank & 6 $796,904

3 $12,657,888Pacific Premier Bank7 $4,219,296

3 $1,461,250Poppy Bank8 $487,083

3 $1,038,273Bank of America, National Association9 $346,091

2 $3,331,890American Business Bank10 $1,665,945

2 $3,327,755Bank of the West11 $1,663,878

2 $2,919,000San Diego Private Bank12 $1,459,500

1 $7,850,000Uniti Bank13 $7,850,000

1 $4,642,500Bank of Hope14 $4,642,500

1 $4,560,000T Bank, National Association15 $4,560,000

1 $2,654,000East West Bank16 $2,654,000

1 $2,287,500First Foundation Bank17 $2,287,500

1 $1,675,000Banner Bank18 $1,675,000

1 $1,268,400MUFG Union Bank, National Association19 $1,268,400

1 $1,025,000Sunwest Bank20 $1,025,000

1 $579,000Pacific Enterprise Bancorp21 $579,000

1 $551,700Commercial Bank of California22 $551,700

1 $310,500FirstBank23 $310,500

1 $179,500Alaska USA FCU24 $179,500

1 $160,000Rabobank, National Association25 $160,000

TOTAL: 78 $108,988,270 $1,397,286

Page 1 of 1


